

Our Ref: 531/2023
October 2023

Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing to you under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to request the following information from your Trust.

Can it be broken down for the past five years into each calendar year?

1. How many reports of stolen medical equipment has your Trust made to the police over the past five years?

0

2. Can you provide a list of medical equipment reported stolen to the police broken down via each department

0

3. Can you provide a total estimated financial cost for the equipment reported as stolen

0